:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9192665

May 31, 2024 06:14 (UTC)

In epoch 287,270 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 5460 - 0.018663613 ETH®
70.97 USD

2 5461 - 0.018602837 ETH®
70.73 USD

3 5462 - 0.018575495 ETH&®
70.63 USD

4 5463 - 0.018561055 ETH®
70.58 USD

S 5464 - 0.018574223 ETH®
70.63 USD

6 5465 - 0.063423679 ETH®
241.17 USD

7 5466 - 0.018640730 ETH®
70.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9192665
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/287270
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5460
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5461
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5462
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5463
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5464
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5465
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5466

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

9467

0468

5469

9470

0471

5472

9475

o477

5478

Validator Id

1120893

Amount

0.063351857
240.90 USD

0.018596797
70.71 USD

0.018653052
70.93 USD

0.018592353
70.69 USD

0.018656177
70.94 USD

0.018568031
70.60 USD

0.018641837
70.88 USD

0.018567158
70.60 USD

0.018599531
70.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.044757934

170.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5467
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5468
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5469
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5470
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5471
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5472
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5475
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5477
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/5478
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1120893

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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